Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

8 Oct 2024, Tuesday's Scientific Sessions

Arrhythmia Alliance and European Heart N
Rhythm Association Symposia - AF W AA
Anticoagulation - Hall 5 N

08:30

08:35

08:50

09:05

09:20

09:35

09:50

10:00

Chair:

Introduction

How to choose between anticoagulants

Can we rely on pill in the pocket anticoagulation?
Post ablation anticoagulation - is it necessary?

Is left atrial appendage closure a reasonable alternative to
anticoagulation?

Jan Kovac
Do we need new anticoagulants?

Take home points

Close

Rhythm Association

Leicester, UK



Year in Review 2 - Hall 8a

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

Chair: Honey Thomas
EP

Devices

Heart failure

Close

Heart

&

Rhythm
Congress (

Northumberland, UK



EP Masterclass 3 - Hall 8b

Chair:

Further details coming soon

10:00 Close

Heart
Rhythm
Congress

&



Heart
Rhythm

Congress

RS

¢

Arrhythmia Nurse Session 2 - Hall 11b

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:00

Chair: Angela Griffiths, Angela Hall

Research outcomes from the POTS Study

The use of Teams to deliver online atrial
fibrillation education

Developing a Nurse Led Secondary
Prevention AF Clinic in West Dorset

Quality of Life - assessment beyond
research

Final discussions

Close

Helen Eftekhari

Joanne Stokes

Juliet Quick

Angela Griffiths

Oxford, UK, Jersey,
UK

Coventry, UK

Basingstoke, UK

Dorset, UK

Oxford, UK



Heart

&

Rhythm
Congress (

The Adam Fitzpatrick Plenary Session - Hall 5

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

Chair: Shouvik Haldar

Further details coming soon

Further details coming soon

Further details coming soon

Close

Paulus Kirchhof

Prapa Kanagaratnam

London, UK

Hamburg, DE

London, UK



Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

Meet the Experts - Career Development and Opportunities
session - Nurses - Hall 3, Networking Area

Chair:
Further details coming soon

15:00 Close



Oral Abstracts 3 - Hall 7b

Chair:

Further details coming soon

15:00 Close

Heart
Rhythm
Congress

RS



Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

Year in Review 3 - Percutaneous valve intervention: what’s
new and what does the CRM specialist need to know? - Hall 8a

13:30

14:00

14:30

Chair: Andrew Turley

Aortic Intervention (TAVI)

To include

- Procedure overview

- Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type
- Predictors pre/post implant re PPM

- Outcomes and outcomes in paced population

- Advances in TAVI / future direction

Mitral Intervention (TEER)

To include

- Procedure overview

- Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type

- Predictors pre/post implant re PPM or arrhythmia
complications

- Outcomes and outcomes in paced population

- Advances / future direction

Tricuspid Intervention

To include

- Procedure overview

- Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type

- Predictors pre/post implant re PPM or arrhythmia
complications

- Outcomes and outcomes in paced population

- Advances / future direction

- What to do with the patient who already has a device

Middlesbrough, UK



15:00

Close



Masterclass Devices 2 -Becoming a Master Device

Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

Troubleshooter - Hall 11a

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

Chair: Christopher Monkhouse

The humble electrogram

Troubleshooting pacemakers

Troubleshooting leadless

Troubleshooting ICD shocks Parisha Khan
Troubleshooting CRT diagnostics

Troubleshooting Impedance Amy Daniell

Close

London, UK

London, UK

Gloucester, UK



Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

GUCH EP - Hall 11b

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

Chair: Joseph De Bono, Rez Ashrafi

Mapping strategies in irregular atrial
tachycardias

Difficult Punctures- round devices/ through
material

Mechanical support in VT ablation
PFA in ACHD

Surgical ablation in ACHD
Ablation in isomerism

Close

Neil Seller

Birmingham, UK,
Liverpool, UK

Newcastle Upon Tyne, UK



Oral Abstracts 3 - Hall 7b

Chair:

Further details coming soon

17:15 Close

Heart
Rhythm
Congress

RS



Heart
Rhythm
Congress

CRT Optimisation - Hall 8a

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:15

Chair: Katie Sanders, Tim Hodson

CRT diagnostics in 2024. How much is too
much?

Optimising care for CRT patients: Heart
failure diagnostics

Optimising programming in conduction
system pacing

The CRT clinic of the future. What do we
want to see?

Q&A

Close

&

Amy Daniell

Rebecca Imms

Matthew Swift

Cambridge, UK,
Leicester, UK

Gloucester, UK

Oxford, UK

Swindon, UK



Heart

Rhythm
Congress (

Arrhythmia Alliance Symposia 4 - Frailty and
CRM - Hall 8b

\
DA A
@; sl

York, UK,

Chair: Chris Wilkinson, Joseph De Bono Birmingham, UK

15:45 What is frailty and why does it matter? Chris Wilkinson York, UK

CIEDs and frailty

16:15 - Bradyarrhythmia / Tachyarrhythmia /
device extraction
16:45 EP procedures and frailty Dewi Thomas Cardiff, UK

17:15 Close



Heart

Rhythm
Congress <

AF Association Symposia 3 - Hall 11a

@AFA

AFAssociation

Chair:
Further details coming soon

17:15 Close



