

8 Oct 2024, Tuesday's Scientific Sessions

Arrhythmia Alliance and European Heart Rhythm Association Symposia - AF Anticoagulation - Hall 5





	Chair:
08:30	Introduction
08:35	How to choose between anticoagulants
08:50	Can we rely on pill in the pocket anticoagulation?
09:05	Post ablation anticoagulation - is it necessary?
09:20	Is left atrial appendage closure a reasonable alternative to anticoagulation? Jan Kovac Leicester, UK
09:35	Do we need new anticoagulants?
09:50	Take home points
10:00	Close



Year in Review 2 - Hall 8a

	Chair: Honey Thomas	Northumberland, UK
08:30	EP	
09:00	Devices	
09:30	Heart failure	
10:00	Close	



EP Masterclass 3 - Hall 8b

	Chair:
	Further details coming soon
10:00	Close



Arrhythmia Nurse Session 2 - Hall 11b

	Chair: Angela Griffiths, Angela Hall		Oxford, UK, Jersey, UK
08:30	Research outcomes from the POTS Study	Helen Eftekhari	Coventry, UK
08:50	The use of Teams to deliver online atrial fibrillation education	Joanne Stokes	Basingstoke, UK
09:10	Developing a Nurse Led Secondary Prevention AF Clinic in West Dorset	Juliet Quick	Dorset, UK
09:30	Quality of Life - assessment beyond research	Angela Griffiths	Oxford, UK
09:50	Final discussions		
10:00	Close		



The Adam Fitzpatrick Plenary Session - Hall 5

	Chair: Shouvik Haldar		London, UK
10:45	Further details coming soon	Paulus Kirchhof	Hamburg, DE
11:15	Further details coming soon		
11:45	Further details coming soon	Prapa Kanagaratnam	London, UK
12:15	Close		



Meet the Experts - Career Development and Opportunities session - Nurses - Hall 3, Networking Area

	Chair:
	Further details coming soon
15:00	Close



Oral Abstracts 3 - Hall 7b

	Chair:
	Further details coming soon
15:00	Close



Year in Review 3 - Percutaneous valve intervention: what's new and what does the CRM specialist need to know? - Hall 8a

	Chair: Andrew Turley	Middlesbrough, UK
	Aortic Intervention (TAVI)	
13:30	To include - Procedure overview - Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type - Predictors pre/post implant re PPM - Outcomes and outcomes in paced population - Advances in TAVI / future direction	
	Mitral Intervention (TEER)	
14:00	To include - Procedure overview - Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type - Predictors pre/post implant re PPM or arrhythmia complications - Outcomes and outcomes in paced population - Advances / future direction	
	Tricuspid Intervention	
14:30	To include - Procedure overview - Optimal device choice / decisions re valve type - Predictors pre/post implant re PPM or arrhythmia complications - Outcomes and outcomes in paced population - Advances / future direction - What to do with the patient who already has a device	

15:00 Close



Masterclass Devices 2 -Becoming a Master Device Troubleshooter - Hall 11a

	Chair: Christopher Monkhouse		London, UK
13:30	The humble electrogram		
13:45	Troubleshooting pacemakers		
14:00	Troubleshooting leadless		
14:15	Troubleshooting ICD shocks	Parisha Khan	London, UK
14:30	Troubleshooting CRT diagnostics		
14:45	Troubleshooting Impedance	Amy Daniell	Gloucester, UK
15:00	Close		



GUCH EP - Hall 11b

	Chair: Joseph De Bono, Rez Ashrafi		Birmingham, UK, Liverpool, UK
13:30	Mapping strategies in irregular atrial tachycardias	Neil Seller	Newcastle Upon Tyne, UK
13:45	Difficult Punctures- round devices/ through material		
14:00	Mechanical support in VT ablation		
14:15	PFA in ACHD		
14:30	Surgical ablation in ACHD		
14:45	Ablation in isomerism		
15:00	Close		



Oral Abstracts 3 - Hall 7b

	Chair:
	Further details coming soon
17:15	Close



CRT Optimisation - Hall 8a

	Chair: Katie Sanders, Tim Hodson		Cambridge, UK, Leicester, UK
15:45	CRT diagnostics in 2024. How much is too much?	Amy Daniell	Gloucester, UK
16:00	Optimising care for CRT patients: Heart failure diagnostics	Rebecca Imms	Oxford, UK
16:15	Optimising programming in conduction system pacing	Matthew Swift	Swindon, UK
16:30	The CRT clinic of the future. What do we want to see?		
16:45	Q&A		
17:15	Close		



Arrhythmia Alliance Symposia 4 - Frailty and CRM - Hall 8b



	Chair: Chris Wilkinson, Joseph De Bono		York, UK, Birmingham, UK
15:45	What is frailty and why does it matter?	Chris Wilkinson	York, UK
16:15	CIEDs and frailty - Bradyarrhythmia / Tachyarrhythmia / device extraction		
16:45	EP procedures and frailty	Dewi Thomas	Cardiff, UK
17:15	Close		



AF Association Symposia 3 - Hall 11a



	Chair:
	Further details coming soon
17:15	Close